Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 5, Folder 8Pope, Leroy and Percy, Walker to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1846Image 1r0905-08-000-0033ContentsIndexAbout

Cohnz 0 Huntovilee CONT

folded letter from Memphis Names:

Donegan, J. J.

Places:

Huntsville, AL

Types:

address

Dates:

March 20, 1846

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 5, Folder 8Pope, Leroy and Percy, Walker to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1846Image 2r0905-08-000-0034ContentsIndexAbout

F & D 1846 Folder 8 Pape Corr. 965 Corr. -Personal Memphis I male 19, 1845 Dear Sir com in ce coipt of nd own very were satisf 8th a little give in your charge except the y of payment which puts me to a inconvecience. Sexperted to apply the price -27 in hayment of the role to Philip an balance on a me in the Huntonles Bank a curtailme - on which last note on the whole about \$100 falling due I If it suils you heciene in fine. concioner I there a like to kurch off The anal coms for arrancing o the you take the note, or at any rate to much g it as will cover what you haid to Philip. If you will take whole note on These and hay the untalment in Bank as required I will indose to you if made payablets me. If the first hash of the property to wit the sessing from the tote and ad varied to Philip, afor tomas propract, doits - best that will be satisfactory to ma. It it does agree with your convenience and I will somit you a check on Narhiles for that Sam. Philphe

Names:

, Philip

Places:

Memphis, TN

Types:

correspondence

Dates:

March 20, 1846

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 5, Folder 8Pope, Leroy and Percy, Walker to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1846Image 3r0905-08-000-0035ContentsIndexAbout

F & D 1846 Folder 965 Corr. Porpe Corr. -Porsonal my - Torte when I have whin rente respectfull. ones Cuntanle Ala ---

Names:

Donegan, J. J.

Places:

Huntsville, AL

Types:

address

Dates:

March 20, 1846

Pope, L., Jr.

Memphis, TN

correspondence

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 5, Folder 8Pope, Leroy and Percy, Walker to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1846Image 4r0905-08-000-0036ContentsIndexAbout



Names:

Donegan, James J.

Places:

Huntsville, AL

Types:

address

Dates:

April 4, 1846

Pope, Leroy

memo

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 5, Folder 8Pope, Leroy and Percy, Walker to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1846Image 5r0905-08-000-0037ContentsIndexAbout

F&D 1846 Folder 8 PEAPE Corr. 965 Corr. Personal Mamphist 4 Dear Sis no of 31. alt is Satisfactory, , and I am obliged to y me The Kindness extended, Aym can sel de relation to the claim ante in hear of N. Coleman Scan give you no hay thaving any hundledse of the whater ile communcale the fails As you have arranged your claim of the estate of the Boardmany it seems purper that the Administration showed h The note in hand of let Titis surviving has ner of Aelan + Fitus. It will require you order to get this note- And if you will Therizo my duile procure the day your it a proper direction Und Flote and my wife were here an of the imprimed health of ye They write with me in cashert, lip. Howard. Jas. J. Donegon Esyr-Heinton

Names:

, Philip Boardman,

Places:

Huntsville, AL

Types: address

Dates:

April 8, 1846

Coleman, N. Donegan, James J.

Memphis, TN

correspondence

Nolan & Titus

Foote, Mrs.

Pope, L., Jr. Titus, Mr. Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 5, Folder 8Pope, Leroy and Percy, Walker to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1846Image 6r09_05-08-000-0038ContentsIndexAbout

1×1 20 655 Huntsville Huntsville ala-00 Corr

folder letter from J. Walker Percy Names:

Donegan, James J.

Places:

Huntsville, AL

Types:

address

Dates:

Aug 31, 1846

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 5, Folder 8Pope, Leroy and Percy, Walker to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1846Image 7r0905-08-000-0039ContentsIndexAbout

F & D 1846 Folder 8 Pape Corr. 965 Corr. -Parsonal hashville augustmy dear Lis Our esternie mer Hoole I my house, and though a improv arrival is still in a very delivate state of health. She wishes gove to be the the Kind farme to make known in Hunteville, & farticularly to the ladies who will take charge of The Summary. That She will fin her have for boarders on The 1º da has just have wary - 47 -She Th naugh, that they most probably m. Kar well mut with dorne Hu ile, well have for accomodations. She halth will format in aider to Soon as her Commence Kup he kea tfully um 7 Walker Frey Please present my kind lady I my frind mits mary

Names:

Foote, Mrs.

Places:

Nashville, TN

Types:

correspondence

Dates:

Aug 31, 1846

Howard, Mary, Miss

Kavanaugh, Mrs.

Percy, J. Walker

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 5, Folder 8Pope, Leroy and Percy, Walker to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1846ContentsIndexAbout

Table of Contents

<u>Image 1</u> (r09_05-08-000-0033) <u>Image 2</u> (r09_05-08-000-0034) <u>Image 3</u> (r09_05-08-000-0035) <u>Image 4</u> (r09_05-08-000-0036) <u>Image 5</u> (r09_05-08-000-0037) <u>Image 6</u> (r09_05-08-000-0038) <u>Image 7</u> (r09_05-08-000-0039) <u>Table of Contents</u> Name & Place Index About the Collection Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:Series 9, Box 5, Folder 8Pope, Leroy and Percy, Walker to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1846ContentsIndexAbout

Name & Place Index

, Philip <u>2</u>, <u>5</u> Boardman, <u>5</u> Coleman, N. <u>5</u> Donegan, J. J. <u>1</u>, <u>3</u> Donegan, James J. <u>4</u>, <u>5</u>, <u>6</u> Foote, Mrs. <u>5</u>, <u>7</u> Howard, Mary, Miss <u>7</u> Huntsville, AL <u>1</u>, <u>3</u>, <u>4</u>, <u>5</u>, <u>6</u> Kavanaugh, Mrs. 7 Memphis, TN 2, 3, 5 Nashville, TN 7 Nolan & Titus 5 Percy, J. Walker 7 Pope, L., Jr. 3, 5 Pope, Leroy 4 Titus, Mr. 5

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.



The UAH Archives and Special Collections M. Louis Salmon Library